G.N. 2022 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

0945250 ABS ENGINEERING LIMITED

1416070 ACOBIE LIMITED

2896885 AGCORE COMMODITIES LIMITED

1730836 AI Smart Eco-technology Limited R RRHL A TR A E
1068668 ANB UNICO LIMITED S RS TR AT
1421698 ANHO DESIGN CONSULTANT LIMITED FPEE AR A TR A E]
2585350 AWOPT LIMITED

2923363 Aegiscope Limited

2537999 Alfran Direct Co., Limited BN RRATR A
1534293 Asia Cltrex Co.. Limited SN EPRPATRA =]
2646660 Asia Equipment and Materials Supply Company Limited

1528622 BEST ABLE (HK) LIMITED EHGE B ERAE
1341796 BEST LUCK HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED THEE RS EARAE
0934113 BMY LIMITED AT
2786990 BOER WENZHUO (POLPWOOD) LIMITED TS CGEAR) AIRAH
2501415 BRANDEALL LIMITED

0464210 BTL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (SIS ATRAT)
3097714 Bayway Healthcare Group Limited

2931188 Bingbon HK Limited

1870674~ BizBee Trading Limited SIS IRAT)
3028941 Blooms Limited

1870904 Blue Glass Technology Limited

2814491 Books Lighting Limited M T AR A E
2759309 CAELITE International Trading Limited BEAEE A E AR A E
2342889 CELESTIAL ASSETS HOLDINGS LIMITED

1599911

CHAIN (HONGKONG) PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SR(E ) BEEEARAE



2638798
2099394
1521360
0446246
1743160
2915456
2937423
2508551
2999836
2492435
2132874
0943933
1016956
2908190
3013947
2445205
1010293
2669481
2598017
2343829
2327483
2356605
1387751
1561211
2652793
2900350
2353279
2430333
2354846
3052149
1874277
2907117
2890563

CHEERAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CHEN XI ECONOMY AND TRADE CO., LIMITED
CHINA PROGRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHING WAI TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

CHOICE COMPANY LIMITED

CHU WING INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CSKH 19 LIMITED

China Beautiful Jade Innovation Service Limited
DANIELCT LIMITED

DAZO LIMITED

DEFINE COMPANY (HK) LIMITED

DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (CENTRAL) LIMITED
DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (HUNG HOM) LIMITED
Dayuan Network Technology Co., Limited

Dorsi Limited

Dthmachines (HongKong) Limited

EBEL GROUP LIMITED

ENBO OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
ETERNITY GROWTH LIMITED

Engineering Performance Limited

Eriker Limited

F7 Design Limited

FEE TAT (INTERNATIONAL) PRINTING LIMITED
FEIERGE (CHINA) DRESS LIMITED

FOOTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FRANCE LANGUE PRIVEE S.A.R LIMITED

FU XTINTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

FoShanShi ZanChuang JiaJu Limited

GESHAN (H K) INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

GLORIOUS VICTORY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GLSP GROUP CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN SUN HK LIMITED

GP2 Company Limited
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2910730
3019780
2933730
26065188
2614294
2792964
2280492
2560491
1453437
1508166

1862158
3010034
2906327
1280123
3014976
2911935
2426699

0759674
2562383
1686488
2648443

2906320

0342178
1837011
2472754
1470378
2909051
2770715
2323828

2327279

GREAT INFINITY GLOBAL LIMITED
GUONENG INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
Global Analytics Alliance (HK) Limited

Glocal Creative Thinking Academy Limited
Good News Trading Hong Kong Limited

Great Filter Venture Capital Investment Limited
HANG WAH MEDICAL LIMITED

HAO SHENG SHI YE LIMITED

HAPPY FAMOUS LIMITED

HARSCO INDUSTRIAL GRATING CHINA HOLDING COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGH SMART INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK DEQI ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

HK IESONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK OCEAN WEALTH LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

HK Seven Continents Int'l Trading Limited

HK XUGONG MACHINERY PARTS LIMITED

HOIFU UNITED GROUP FINANCE INVESTMENT HOLDING
LIMITED

HOLOGIC ASIA, LIMITED

HOME LOVING SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

HONEST JOY LIMITED

HONG KA LAI HONG KONG INT'L MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG BIAISHANG BIOMEDICAL INT'T GROUP SHARE
LIMITED

HONG KONG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HONG KONG SHIPPING LINES LIMITED

HONG KONG VLOVE JEWELLERY LIMITED

HONG KONG YONG KE FURNITURE LIMITED

HONG KONG YUEDA SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DZYM INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG SINO AUSPICIOUS INTERNATIONAL GROUP
AUCTION CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANDI HUAZHENG LIMITED
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1029891

1769788
0623021
2026365
2963728
3029920
2909148
2281463
2859744
3007784
2832356
2547180
2253790

1848646
2664303
1304056
1121980
2798918
2958993
0897780

1979129
1334612
1904888
2352918
2514247
2123575

2319552
0788089
0936875
2576594
2210043

HONGKONG UNION MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL CO.
LIMITED

HOPE STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOVER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUIXING INVESTMENT (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HUNDRED BEAUTY LIMITED

Haitang Net Trading Co., LIMITED

Hillyrich Limited

Hindsight Creations Limited

Hong Kong Changshun Import And Export Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Chaohao Trading Limited

Hong Kong Silun Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Dreamroom Display Co., Limited

Hongkong YuYanTang (International) Group Holdings Limited

Hope Industrial Share Limited

Huatech Image (HK) Company Limited

Huwu Steel Structure Co., Limited

INFINE FURNITURE GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SLEEP APNEA FUND LIMITED

IRENE LOVE PRODUCTION LIMITED

ITALY VALENTINO FINERY (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Industry Three Limited

Innovatz Hong Kong Limited
J'M Chemical Limited
J-MEGUMI CO., LIMITED

JT WANG TRADING LIMITED

JIANGSU PLAZA PREMIUM ELECTRIC INSTRUMENT CO.,

LIMITED
JILIN PROVINCE LI YING TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

JIMGLE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
JOINT OCEAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
JSIM TOOLS LIMITED

Jensen Corner (H.K.) Limited
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1780683
2788206
2498897
2499045
2917448
2374706
2606013
2244124
2929051
3045127
1819177
2974016
2974012
2151138
1733240
1572411
0947480
1806807

2375698
2484265
2995262
2799239
2479413
2154327
1079509
1568363
1338125
2790204
2770011
2879122
2643859
2876404
2451989

Jin Jiang Share Co., Limited
KINGSLANDING ECOMMERCE LIMITED
KONG CHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KWLM LIMITED

Kiwi Deli Limited

L & H WORKSHOP LIMITED

LEADER NEW (HK) LIMITED

LEE KWAN (YAU OI) SEAFOOD RESTAURANT LIMITED

LELIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
LINDEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LIYU ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

LPL 33 LIMITED

LPL2 LIMITED

LUCENDI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Longbang Metal Products Co., Limited

MACKEN LIMITED

MAX LEAD INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEIJING (HK) METAL MFY. LIMITED

MEISTERLINE ANALYTICS LIMITED
MERCOR PROSPER LIMITED

META ELECTRON(HK) CO., LIMITED
METANET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MICKIE COMPANY LIMITED

MILLION JOY (ASIA) LIMITED

MING SUM LOGISTICS LIMITED
MINGJET INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
MIRACOM INC ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
MITOR HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED
MORVEN (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
MQ Planet Limited

Ma And Liu Pty Limited

Ming Shing Construction Limited

NEW CONCEPT CORPORATION LIMITED
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2727672
2922434
1889318
2233081
1751663
2392360
2812748
2625310
2063821
2581164
2485837
0837396
2999881
2999852
2999880
2782821
0466394
2803385
2829337
2908508
2075609
2613931
1527606
2901259

2098288
0995684
1720692
1555653
1521906
2867912
2842066
2301427
1835137

NUWA Limited

Narema Holding Limited

Natural Essence International Co., Limited

O.RM LIMITED

ONUS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

OUYA ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

On King Consulting Limited

PACIFIC (CHINA) IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
PEACEFUL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PEARLSTAR CENTURY LIMITED

PENNY SOURCING LIMITED

PLENTY BRIDGES ENTERPRISES LIMITED
POLLY 10 LIMITED

POLLY 6 LIMITED

POLLY 9 LIMITED

POWER ONE LIMITED

PRIME CAPITAL CORPORATION LIMITED
PUER EMPEROR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Podo International Limited

Powerlong Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Prafly Technology (HK) Co. Limited

QIAN YAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

QUALITY LABEL & DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

QUANSUDA INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS LOGISTICS CO.,

LIMITED

RAINFALL INT'L MEDICAL CORPORATION LIMITED

RD INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

REAL ASSET BOUTIQUE LIMITED -THE-
RUI TRADING LIMITED

RUNHE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
Rich Joy Property Limited

Rickwork Construction Company Limited
SANDRIDGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SCARABEUS LIMITED

JEEB A A TR AT

B SRR ARAE

AP EDEH AR AE
EREHEAIRAT
e MO ATRAE
MEHE SARAE
EREEEAIRAT

BIFATRAE
RS HERIEA TR AT

TREESEE (FH) ARAE
PIREH(EHE)AIRAE
FFHTRIR S 2 AR A E]
R AR A

SR BRI AR A F]

TR e A TR A ]
BERIEEEAIRAT

ENEEHE 2 ARAE
SRR
SITRSATR A
AR TR A E]



2602960
2923007
2913426
0628945
0678534
0791353
2002447
2814768
2531103
0914810
2999851
2999869
3026400
2916709
27170166
2725849
0958057
0848818
1445991
2785439
2392803
2491811
2268697
1683237
0495089
1993136
1543931
0953653
1926018
1855094
2697785
1713516
1389988

SEIKO ENTERPRISES (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

SENSE MEMORY TECH LIMITED
SHANGHAI PURE GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
SHINE UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHINING SUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHINY TIME INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

SING TAT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
SOPHIC INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

STAR GATE TRADE LIMITED

SUN LUEN AUTO BODY WORKS LIMITED
SZE SZE HAPPY 4 LIMITED

SZE SZE HAPPY 6 LIMITED

Shenyue International Trade Co., LIMITED
Shun Wei Trading Limited

Sinaif Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Strait Limited

TARGET AIM (ASIA) LIMITED

TIME STATION LIMITED

TIMSON INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
TIPTOP IMPORTS AND EXPORTS LIMITED
TourSight Limited

ULTIM LIMITED

UPSILION OUTDOORS CO., LIMITED
WAKANAKAS LIMITED

WECKERLE ASIA LIMITED

WIN SMART INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
WINFIELD ELECTRONICS LIMITED
WOOD WORK LIMITED

WYNTR Trading Limited

Wrfyear (H.K) Co., Limited

Winsun Co. Limited

Womail Planting Co., Limited

Workspace Invest Limited
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2795637 X MEN TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED TS () TR AT

2916253 XIN MEI XIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP CO., AT ST S E TR A
LIMITED

3060988 Xiang H23 International Ship Lease Co., Limited
3060870 Xiang H27 International Ship Lease Co., Limited

3060891 Xiang H37 International Ship Lease Co., Limited

2492404 YAN MEI CARGO SERVICE LIMITED BESEREARAE

2175468 YANLANXI (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., R (R B B AR
LIMITED =]

2475820 YUNHI CORPORATION LIMITED FHERL AR A

2898903 YUWON TRADE LIMITED FERE SARAT

2591320 Yigu International Trade (HK) Co., Limited SE RS 5(FEERAE

2419586 YinTao Electronic Technology Co., Limited EESE R AR A E]

2341697 YuTaiXiang Co., Limited FEREAIRAE]

2803871 ZEAL LUGGAGE BAG CO., LIMITED R AT T

2497926 ZHENGDE INT'L BEAUTY INDUSTRY INVESTMENT LIMITED  [F /#3230 2 A R A 5

1887305 ZHONG MEI (HK) INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED (B B AR AT
2873356 xinyo Limited TR EAIRAE
2999459 B EARATE

29 April 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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